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Campeonato Nacional de Infantis PL
Oeiras, 17- - 19-7-2015

Prova 28 Femin., 100m Mariposa Infantis
19-07-2015 - 17:00 Resultados
Rec Nac Absoluto 58.76 Sara Freitas Oliveira FPN Budapeste (HUN) 12-08-2010
Rec Nac Inf B 1:08.02 Ines Camacho Fernandes SCP S. João da Madeira 26-07-2009
Rec Nac Inf A 1:04.70 Ana Margarida Guedes GCVR Loulé 20-07-2014

TAC-INFAF Inf A: 1:15.98  /  TAC-INFBF Inf B: 1:20.07
Pontos: FINA 2015

Lugar Nome Ano Licença Clube Tp final TReac Pts FINA

Infantis B

1. Joana Ribeiro Martins 03 129164 Benfica 1:11.48 +0,96 480
50m: 33.22 33.22 100m: 1:11.48 38.26

2. Camila Rodrigues Rebelo 03 122274 Louzan Natacao 1:12.86 +0,98 453
50m: 33.52 33.52 100m: 1:12.86 39.34

3. Beatriz Azevedo Isaias 03 127706 Colegio Monte Maior 1:13.38 +0,88 443
50m: 34.32 34.32 100m: 1:13.38 39.06

4. Sara Moura Cruz 03 127488 Bombeiros dos Estoris 1:14.56 +0,73 423
50m: 34.03 34.03 100m: 1:14.56 40.53

5. Matilde Mota Domingues 03 122289 Individual ANNP 1:15.97 +0,72 400
50m: 35.50 35.50 100m: 1:15.97 40.47

6. Catarina Silva Soares 03 121977 Porto 1:15.99 +0,79 399
50m: 34.87 34.87 100m: 1:15.99 41.12

7. Rute Ferreira Correia 03 126232 Clube de Vouzela 1:16.10 +0,88 398
50m: 35.01 35.01 100m: 1:16.10 41.09

8. Catarina Carvalho Pereira 03 123071 Porto 1:17.56 +0,81 375
50m: 34.73 34.73 100m: 1:17.56 42.83

9. Sara Dias Neves 03 124217 Miranda do Corvo 1:17.71 373
50m: 35.78 35.78 100m: 1:17.71 41.93

10. Francisca Santos Clemente 03 126877 Ba/Bomcar 1:18.09 +0,75 368
50m: 36.63 36.63 100m: 1:18.09 41.46

11. Carolina Silva Soares 03 123910 Natacao de Valongo 1:18.31 +0,88 365
50m: 37.54 37.54 100m: 1:18.31 40.77

12. Patricia Abreu Seong 03 123751 FC Ferreiras 1:19.59 +0,86 347
50m: 37.42 37.42 100m: 1:19.59 42.17

Infantis A

1. Leonor Camacho Fernandes 02 126576 Sporting 1:06.94 +0,87 584
50m: 31.03 31.03 100m: 1:06.94 35.91

2. Ines Pereira Silva 02 128987 Condeixa Clube 1:08.99 +0,76 534
50m: 31.45 31.45 100m: 1:08.99 37.54

3. Rita Afonso Belo 02 123254 Benedita 1:09.21 +0,73 529
50m: 32.37 32.37 100m: 1:09.21 36.84

4. Carina Vlasyuk 02 129017 Sporting 1:09.68 +0,80 518
50m: 32.89 32.89 100m: 1:09.68 36.79

5. Nina Pinto Ribeiro 02 116914 Foca 1:09.98 +0,77 511
50m: 32.48 32.48 100m: 1:09.98 37.50

6. Ana Raquel Graveto 02 129628 Benfica 1:10.71 +0,91 496
50m: 33.45 33.45 100m: 1:10.71 37.26
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Campeonato Nacional de Infantis PL
Oeiras, 17- - 19-7-2015

Prova 28, Femin., 100m Mariposa, Infantis A

Lugar Nome Ano Licença Clube Tp final TReac Pts FINA

7. Maria Joao Carvalho 02 123679 Portinado 1:10.82 +0,76 493
50m: 32.70 32.70 100m: 1:10.82 38.12

8. Francisca Salvador Mesquita 02 123935 Colegio Monte Maior 1:11.11 +0,89 487
50m: 33.20 33.20 100m: 1:11.11 37.91

9. Filipa Inacio Cazeiro 02 121158 Laranjeiro 1:11.60 +0,79 477
50m: 32.82 32.82 100m: 1:11.60 38.78

10. Beatriz Costa Tejo 02 122103 Academica de Coimbra 1:11.71 +0,80 475
50m: 34.43 34.43 100m: 1:11.71 37.28

11. Margarida Magalhaes Silva 02 124052 Viana Natacao 1:12.65 +0,80 457
50m: 34.48 34.48 100m: 1:12.65 38.17

12. Rita Dias Ribeiro 02 124627 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 1:12.88 +0,78 453
50m: 34.08 34.08 100m: 1:12.88 38.80

13. Daniela Oliveira Rodrigues 02 118056 Natacao de Valongo 1:13.24 +0,75 446
50m: 34.32 34.32 100m: 1:13.24 38.92

14. Maria Oliveira Paulo 02 126497 Desporivo Sesimbra 1:13.57 +0,83 440
50m: 33.42 33.42 100m: 1:13.57 40.15

15. Maria Joao Rosado 02 123872 Nautico Marinha Grande 1:13.64 +0,79 439
50m: 34.27 34.27 100m: 1:13.64 39.37

16. Maria Afonso Gouveia 02 126574 Sporting 1:13.78 +0,82 436
50m: 34.83 34.83 100m: 1:13.78 38.95

17. Maria de Castro Tome 02 122200 Sporting de Aveiro 1:14.10 +0,83 431
50m: 34.05 34.05 100m: 1:14.10 40.05

18. Joana Nunes Cardeal 02 124752 Academico Viseu 1:14.13 +0,92 430
50m: 33.94 33.94 100m: 1:14.13 40.19

19. Madalena Maria Ferreira 02 126572 Sporting 1:14.18 +0,76 429
50m: 33.60 33.60 100m: 1:14.18 40.58

20. Filipa Viamonte Fernandes 02 122198 Vitoria de Guimaraes/Olicargo 1:14.33 +0,92 427
50m: 33.61 33.61 100m: 1:14.33 40.72

21. Madalena Ubach Sousa 02 118995 Nucleo Sportinguista Terceira 1:14.39 +0,83 426
50m: 33.93 33.93 100m: 1:14.39 40.46

22. Ana Catarina Barata 02 126477 Uniao Piedense 1:16.99 +0,88 384
FTL

50m: 35.43 35.43 100m: 1:16.99 41.56

23. Ines Freitas Leitao 02 124909 Naval do Funchal 1:17.70 +0,83 373
FTL

50m: 36.14 36.14 100m: 1:17.70 41.56

24. Patricia Marques Bacelar 02 122035 Desporivo Sesimbra 1:18.24 +0,90 366
FTL

50m: 35.84 35.84 100m: 1:18.24 42.40
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Campeonato Nacional de Infantis PL
Oeiras, 17- - 19-7-2015

Prova 28, Femin., 100m Mariposa

Infantis

1. Leonor Camacho Fernandes 02 126576 Sporting 1:06.94 +0,87 584
50m: 31.03 31.03 100m: 1:06.94 35.91

2. Ines Pereira Silva 02 128987 Condeixa Clube 1:08.99 +0,76 534
50m: 31.45 31.45 100m: 1:08.99 37.54

3. Rita Afonso Belo 02 123254 Benedita 1:09.21 +0,73 529
50m: 32.37 32.37 100m: 1:09.21 36.84

4. Carina Vlasyuk 02 129017 Sporting 1:09.68 +0,80 518
50m: 32.89 32.89 100m: 1:09.68 36.79

5. Nina Pinto Ribeiro 02 116914 Foca 1:09.98 +0,77 511
50m: 32.48 32.48 100m: 1:09.98 37.50

6. Ana Raquel Graveto 02 129628 Benfica 1:10.71 +0,91 496
50m: 33.45 33.45 100m: 1:10.71 37.26

7. Maria Joao Carvalho 02 123679 Portinado 1:10.82 +0,76 493
50m: 32.70 32.70 100m: 1:10.82 38.12

8. Francisca Salvador Mesquita 02 123935 Colegio Monte Maior 1:11.11 +0,89 487
50m: 33.20 33.20 100m: 1:11.11 37.91

9. Joana Ribeiro Martins 03 129164 Benfica 1:11.48 +0,96 480
50m: 33.22 33.22 100m: 1:11.48 38.26

10. Filipa Inacio Cazeiro 02 121158 Laranjeiro 1:11.60 +0,79 477
50m: 32.82 32.82 100m: 1:11.60 38.78

11. Beatriz Costa Tejo 02 122103 Academica de Coimbra 1:11.71 +0,80 475
50m: 34.43 34.43 100m: 1:11.71 37.28

12. Margarida Magalhaes Silva 02 124052 Viana Natacao 1:12.65 +0,80 457
50m: 34.48 34.48 100m: 1:12.65 38.17

13. Camila Rodrigues Rebelo 03 122274 Louzan Natacao 1:12.86 +0,98 453
50m: 33.52 33.52 100m: 1:12.86 39.34

14. Rita Dias Ribeiro 02 124627 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 1:12.88 +0,78 453
50m: 34.08 34.08 100m: 1:12.88 38.80

15. Daniela Oliveira Rodrigues 02 118056 Natacao de Valongo 1:13.24 +0,75 446
50m: 34.32 34.32 100m: 1:13.24 38.92

16. Beatriz Azevedo Isaias 03 127706 Colegio Monte Maior 1:13.38 +0,88 443
50m: 34.32 34.32 100m: 1:13.38 39.06

17. Maria Oliveira Paulo 02 126497 Desporivo Sesimbra 1:13.57 +0,83 440
50m: 33.42 33.42 100m: 1:13.57 40.15

18. Maria Joao Rosado 02 123872 Nautico Marinha Grande 1:13.64 +0,79 439
50m: 34.27 34.27 100m: 1:13.64 39.37

19. Maria Afonso Gouveia 02 126574 Sporting 1:13.78 +0,82 436
50m: 34.83 34.83 100m: 1:13.78 38.95

20. Maria de Castro Tome 02 122200 Sporting de Aveiro 1:14.10 +0,83 431
50m: 34.05 34.05 100m: 1:14.10 40.05

21. Joana Nunes Cardeal 02 124752 Academico Viseu 1:14.13 +0,92 430
50m: 33.94 33.94 100m: 1:14.13 40.19

22. Madalena Maria Ferreira 02 126572 Sporting 1:14.18 +0,76 429
50m: 33.60 33.60 100m: 1:14.18 40.58

23. Filipa Viamonte Fernandes 02 122198 Vitoria de Guimaraes/Olicargo 1:14.33 +0,92 427
50m: 33.61 33.61 100m: 1:14.33 40.72
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Campeonato Nacional de Infantis PL
Oeiras, 17- - 19-7-2015

Prova 28, Femin., 100m Mariposa, Infantis

Lugar Nome Ano Licença Clube Tp final TReac Pts FINA

24. Madalena Ubach Sousa 02 118995 Nucleo Sportinguista Terceira 1:14.39 +0,83 426
50m: 33.93 33.93 100m: 1:14.39 40.46

25. Sara Moura Cruz 03 127488 Bombeiros dos Estoris 1:14.56 +0,73 423
50m: 34.03 34.03 100m: 1:14.56 40.53

26. Matilde Mota Domingues 03 122289 Individual ANNP 1:15.97 +0,72 400
50m: 35.50 35.50 100m: 1:15.97 40.47

27. Catarina Silva Soares 03 121977 Porto 1:15.99 +0,79 399
50m: 34.87 34.87 100m: 1:15.99 41.12

28. Rute Ferreira Correia 03 126232 Clube de Vouzela 1:16.10 +0,88 398
50m: 35.01 35.01 100m: 1:16.10 41.09

29. Ana Catarina Barata 02 126477 Uniao Piedense 1:16.99 +0,88 384
FTL

50m: 35.43 35.43 100m: 1:16.99 41.56

30. Catarina Carvalho Pereira 03 123071 Porto 1:17.56 +0,81 375
50m: 34.73 34.73 100m: 1:17.56 42.83

31. Ines Freitas Leitao 02 124909 Naval do Funchal 1:17.70 +0,83 373
FTL

50m: 36.14 36.14 100m: 1:17.70 41.56

32. Sara Dias Neves 03 124217 Miranda do Corvo 1:17.71 373
50m: 35.78 35.78 100m: 1:17.71 41.93

33. Francisca Santos Clemente 03 126877 Ba/Bomcar 1:18.09 +0,75 368
50m: 36.63 36.63 100m: 1:18.09 41.46

34. Patricia Marques Bacelar 02 122035 Desporivo Sesimbra 1:18.24 +0,90 366
FTL

50m: 35.84 35.84 100m: 1:18.24 42.40

35. Carolina Silva Soares 03 123910 Natacao de Valongo 1:18.31 +0,88 365
50m: 37.54 37.54 100m: 1:18.31 40.77

36. Patricia Abreu Seong 03 123751 FC Ferreiras 1:19.59 +0,86 347
50m: 37.42 37.42 100m: 1:19.59 42.17


